	n by these Presents:
That	The Prudential Investment Company, a corporation organized
under the laws of	Kansas of Shawnee County, in the State of Kansas, in consideration
of the sum of	Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and no Dollars,
- to	in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby SELL, ASSIGN, TRANSFER, SET OVER and
CONVEY unto	
Matina and assigns, one c	certain mortgage, dated the
James Glenn and	Marjorie Belle Glenn, his wife to said corporation, upon the following described property, to wit:
West of the cent. Meridian; thence 106.675 feet to of Sunset Drive Oxford Road, 106 Hills, an Additi and easement for described real e of the Center of being 67 feet No line of Cambridg to the East line Drive, thence Ea West Hills, an A of said easement of a line descri said last descri 18 feet South an	woint on the North line of Oxford Road 637 feet South and 1506.775 feet ber of Section 36, Township 12 South, Range 19 East of the 6th Principal a North 67 feet; thence West parallel to the North line of Oxford Road, the East line of Sunset Drive; thence South 67 feet along the East line to the North line of Oxford Road; thence East along the North line of 0.725 feet to the place of beginning, in Fraternity Quadrangle in West ton to the City of Lawrence, Douglas County, Kansas; also a right of way the construction and maintenance of a sanitary sever across the following estate to-wit: Beginning at a point 570 feet South and 1506.775 feet West Section 36, Township 12 South, Range 19 East of the 6th P.M., said point orth of the North line of Oxford Road, thence North 133 feet to the South age Place, thence West along the South line of Cambridge Place, 106.575 feet ast 106.742 feet to the place of beginning in Fraternity Quadrangle in addition to the City of Lawrence in Douglas County, Kansas; the description to ver said tract being as follows: Along and five (5) feet to either side the data follows: Beginning five (5) feet East of the Southwest corner of thed tract, thence North parallel to the West line of said tract to a point of feet East of the Northwest corner of said tract, thence Northeast to East of the Northwest corner of said tract, thence Northeast to East of the Northwest corner of said tract, thence Northeast to East of the Northwest corner of said tract, thence Northeast to East of the Northwest corner of said tract.
	nent of \$ 19,500,00
	Douglas County, Kansas, and recorded in Book 143, on page 127 and re-recorded in Book 143, Page 224
	, debt and claim secured by said mortgage, and the covenants contained in said mortgage.
	EREOF, said corporation has caused these presents to be signed by its
	The Prudential Investment Company
James 1	W. Sloan By Mic. Mone
	Sloan Secretary M. C. Morse Vice President
47499 GM 4 63	un en
	BERED, That on this 8th day of April , 19.66, before me, the
BE IT REMEM	Notary Public
	orse, Vice President of the Prudential Investment Company
a corporation, who	18 personally known to me to be the same personwho executed the foregoing Assignment of Mortgage.
and such person	duly acknowledged the execution of the same as the act and deed of said corporation.
and a state of the second state	IN WIINESS WHEREUF, I have nereunto bet my hand und ujiket my
and the second sec	seal, the day and year last above written.
and the second sec	Marie Hine Notary Public
	(Term espires April 13, 1967)
Linnan internation	
Recorded April 8	3, 1966 at 2:35 P.M. <u>Janue Beem Reg</u> ister of Dee

Const the Busy

AND WERE

. .

a) = a qui

ALL STR.

A. A.

the state of the second

J

P

z . #

1-